
 

49809 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No: 49809 
Tender Title: Supply and Lay Asphalt – Addition to existing panel 

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling is responsible for the care and maintenance of over 1,000 
km of roads within the Local Government Area and is seeking qualified 
organisations to undertake the supply and laying of hot conventional asphalt 
for all major/minor civil works and maintenance. 

The City is seeking to add to the existing panel of selected contractors to 
supply and lay asphalt for both major and minor works categories. The panel 
will consist of contractors who can supply both categories of works and 
quotes may be sought from all contractors on the panel for both Major Works 
and Minor Works 

• Major Works is supply of more than 100 ton 
• Minor Works is supply equal to or less than 100 ton 

Tenderers may submit for either or both Major Works and Minor Works. 
Tenderers must complete the Schedule of Rates for the items they are able 
to provide. 

Advertisement 
Details: 

10 July 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 7 August 2024 14:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 7 August 2024 14:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 ABC Pavement Maintenance 
2 Downer Edi Works Pty Ltd 
3 Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd 
4 WCP Civil Pty Ltd 

 
  



 

49809 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

CEO 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

3 September 2024 

Council Resolution: 

N/A (CEO awarded) 

 
Successful Tenderer(s): Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd, WCP Civil Pty Ltd 
Estimated Annual Contract Value: $820,000 

 
 


